## **EUROPEAN SEAWAYS**

## 2016 TARIFFS FOR THE BRINDISI - VALONA and v.v service

E S			TARIFFS PER PERSON AND PER VEHICLE IN EUROS						
TE HODEANSEAWAYS. CS		LOW SEASON		MIDDLE SEASON		HIGH SEASON			
CAT.	DESCRIPTION OF CATEGORY	O/W	RET	O/W	RET	O/W	RET		
D	DECK PASSAGE	60	48	70	56	80	64		
S	AIR TYPE SEATS (NON RECLINABLE)	60	48	70	56	80	64		
CAB "B"	CABIN 2/3/4 BEDS INTERNAL WITH W/BASIN	70	56	80	64	95	76		
CAB "AB"	CABIN 2/3/4 BEDS INTERNAL WITH PR.FAC	80	64	90	72	100	80		
CAB "A"	CABIN 2/3/4 BEDS EXTERNAL WITH PR. FAC	85	68	100	80	110	88		
LUX	CABIN DOUBLE DEN EXTERNAL WITH PR.FAC	100	80	110	88	120	96		
CAT.	VEHICLE TYPE	O/W	RET	O/W	RET	O/W	RET		
V1	AUTO, JEEP	60	48	75	60	90	72		
V2	BAGGAGE TRAILER UP TO 3M LENGTH	35	28	40	32	45	36		
V3/CMP5	MINIBUS, CAMPER FROM 3,01M TO 5,00 MT	70	56	80	64	90	72		
V4/CMP8	MINIBUS, CAMPER FROM 5,01M TO 7,00 MT	80	64	90	72	100	80		
V5/CMP10 MINIBUS, CAMPER OVER 7M LENGTH		90	72	100	80	110	88		
MOT	MOTO, SCOOTER	20	16	25	20	30	24		
BIC	BICYCLE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE		

## **Company Embarkation Fee (Not Included in the Above Tariffs)**

Per Adult, Per Way 5euro
Per Child, Per Way 3euro
Per Infant, Per Way 5euro
Per Vehicle, Per Way 5euro

## FARES IN EURO FROM BARI TO DURRES OR V.V. VALID FROM 01.02.2013

		FARES PER VEHICLES IN EURO							
VEHICLES		FROM BARI TO DURRES OR V.V. PORT TAXES EXCLUDED							
		LOW S	EASON		SEASON	HIGH SEASON			
CAT. CODE	VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION	ONE WAY	RETURN	ONE WAY	RETURN	ONE WAY	RETURN		
CL4	Cars, Jeeps	94	75	101	81	106	85		
VL3	Caravans,Baggage trailers,Boat trailers up to 3m length.	42	34	45	36	50	40		
VL5	Minibuses,Caravans,Campers, Baggage trailers,Boat trailers	101	81	112	90	117	94		
VL7	Minibuses, Caravans, Campers, Trailers, Boat trailers from 5,01-	117	94	128	102	133	106		
VG7	Minibuses,Caravans,Campers, Trailers,Boat trailers over 7m	140	112	151	121	156	125		
MOT	Motorcycles & Scooters	27	22	36	29	41	33		
	Bicycles	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE		

<sup>\*</sup> In the "RETURN" column, the discount of passenger fares have been already calculated. The discount is only applicable if a r issued at the same time of purchase.

<sup>\*</sup> Members of Embassy / NATO / E.E.C. and their relatives travel at 20% discount and on accompanied vehicles rates.

<sup>\*</sup> The discount are not accumulative.

<sup>\*</sup> Height of cars including luggage on roof must not exceed 2m

<sup>\*</sup> Fares subject to alteration without previous notice.